
Pos 

 

Pro-Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Pro-Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Supersport 

No. 

73 

123 

95 

414 

76 

334 

128 

3 

27 

690 

82 

44 

0 

70 

500 

42 

75 

660 

67 

5 

36 

7 

111 

131 

88 

39 

141 

196 

Name 

Kim Ræs 

Mikkel Daugaard 

Roger Jädersten 

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen 

Benjamin Andersen 

Teddy Lind S¿rensen 

Jan Arvid Mandelid 

Bjšrn Gunnarsson 

Thorleif Møller 

Martin Auglend Høyland 

Morten Overgaard 

Danny Raavad 

Lucas 500 Regnvejr 

Anders Cronberg 

Lucas Victor Christiansen 

Emil Halvor Sachmann 

Bo Pedersen 

Michael Thomsewn 

Michael N Paulsen 

Peter Bo Jensen 

Henrik Lilja 

Peter Østervang 

Martin Christiansen 

Stefan Bokander 

Stig Bundgaard 

Dennis Ackzén 

Peer Christophersen 

MIKAEL S¯RENSEN 

Best Tm 

1:12.040 

1:13.098 

1:18.361 

1:09.886 

1:11.520 

1:11.551 

1:12.558 

1:14.720 

1:11.787 

1:12.913 

1:13.216 

1:14.980 

1:13.570 

1:16.314 

1:13.812 

1:20.049 

Diff 

30.856 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

14.075 

14.298 

26.830 

55.098 

DNS 

DNS 

25.972 

29.080 

31.935 

36.318 

38.975 

42.464 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

30.856 

1 Lap 

14.075 

0.223 

12.532 

28.268 

25.972 

3.108 

2.855 

4.383 

2.657 

3.489 

1 Lap 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

9:31.113 

10:01.969 

9:30.702 

9:17.003 

9:31.078 

9:31.301 

9:43.833 

10:12.101 

9:32.910 

9:58.882 

10:01.990 

10:04.845 

10:09.228 

10:11.885 

10:15.374 

9:33.653 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.075 

Avg. Speed 

107,495 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.886 

Best Speed 

107,094 

Best Lap by 

690 - Martin Auglend Høyland 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

107 

91 

115 

4 

210 

Name 

Jerry Skovgaard 

Stein Nygård 

Søren Lundh 

Magnus Nettelhed 

Stig Husebø 

Best Tm 

1:11.673 

1:14.924 

1:16.446 

1:15.690 

Diff 

23.138 

33.285 

36.208 

DNS 

Gap 

23.138 

10.147 

2.923 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

9:41.988 

10:05.126 

10:15.273 

10:18.196 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.075 

Avg. Speed 

107,495 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.886 

Best Speed 

107,094 

Best Lap by 

690 - Martin Auglend Høyland 
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